100g

12

60-63%
7-13%

8-10%

0.2-
0.3mg

140-
330mg

15-25%
6-8%

1000-
2000mg

130mg

33mg

E 4
3
2
3-4
5
40
10
65

30

7.35~7.45

60%

B1 0.24mg

8
B2 0.24mg
B3 1.02mg 8

90g

B6 43.2ug
B12 7.2ug
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Produced by :
TAAU Australia Pty Ltd

Web:www.australianspirulina.com.au
Email: taau@iprimus.com.au




